
  
Autumn Term 2021 Key Dates 

 
INSET days 6th and 7th September 

First day of term  Wednesday 8th September 

  

Topic leaflet sent to parents Friday 24th September 

  

Official School Opening and parent tours of the school Wednesday 29th September 

Parent tours of the school Thursday 30th September 

  

Cross country house event – PM. Parent to attend. Tuesday 5th October 

  

Harvest Celebration Thursday 7th October 

  

School closed (day in lieu for Queen’s Platinum 

Jubilee) 
22nd October  

HALF TERM 23rd October –  31st October 

Back to school 1st November 

  

Progress Reports sent to parents Friday 5th November 

  

Whole school photos – individuals and siblings Monday 8th November 

  

Foundation Stage and KS1 Parents’ Evening Tuesday 9th November 

  

KS2 Parents’ Evening Wednesday 10th November 

  

Children in Need Friday 12th November 

  

Anti-bullying week Week beg 15th November 

  

Topic Outcome Day Wednesday 24th November 

  

Theatre Production visit Tuesday 7th December 

  

Christmas performance and celebrations During the last 2 weeks of term – 
dates and details to be confirmed 

  

Children’s Christmas lunch. Children to wear 

Christmas jumpers/party clothes 

15th December 

  

Last day of term Friday 17th December 

  

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 18th December – 3rd January 

Start of Spring Term Tuesday 4th January 2022 

  

 
 

 
 

 

 


